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Bureau for Private Postsecondary Education
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'TICE T( MPLY - 75914567 0213 (Ed. Code § 94935, 5 CCR § 75010)

Institution Name: | Salon Professional Academy, The Institution Telephone: | (408)579-9111

Institution Code: | 75914567 Administrator Name: | Magdalena Wozniakowski

Street Address: 1600 Saratoga Avenue, Suite 103, | Date of Inspection: January 12-13, 2013
San Jose, CA 95129 f

Nature and Facts of the Violation(s):

§76130 - Collection and Submission of (b)A qualifying institution shall complete the STRF Assessment
Assessments Reporting Form (Rev. 2/10) and remit it with the STRF
assessments collected from students to be received by the Bureau
no later than the last day of the month following the close of the
quarter. Quartery Reports & STRF assessments for 3 & 4 Q
2012, have not been received by the Bureau.

§71760 - Self-Monitoring Procedures Each institution shall develop and maintain adequate procedures
used by the institution to assure that it is maintained and operated
in compliance with the Act and this Division.

Inspector’s Name David Lui A« /
Inspector’s Signature — > el

Institution Administrator Name/Title: | Magdalemn Wozniakowski 4 CFO

Institution Administrator’s Signature:
' 7
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Education Code can be located at: ¥
Code of Regulations can be located at: ¢

IMPORTANT COMPLIANCE NOTICE

California Education Code §94935 and California Code of Regulations §75010 provide that the Bureau
for Private Postsecondary Education (Bureau) shall issue a Notice to Comply for minor violations
detected during a compliance inspection by the Bureau.
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By no later than 30 days from the date of the inspection, you must either: 1) Remedy the
noncompliance item(s), sign the below declaration and submit this form to the Bureau, along with
documentation describing how compliance was achieved; or 2) File with the Bureau a written notice of
disagreement, specifying the minor violation(s) described in the Notice to Comply with which you
disagree, and appealing it by requesting an informal office conference. If a written notice of
disagreement is not timely filed with the Bureau, the right to appeal is deemed to have been waived.

DECLARATION

Attached to this document is a list describing how compliance was achieved for each violation and

supporting documentation. I declare under penalty of perjury that all violations identified in this Notice
to Comply are corrected as described in the attachment.

Signature Date

Print Name and Title
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